
 

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
NOTIFICATION NO. 376  /Cond.D.S.  

 

Date Sheet for the B.S Applied Geology Second Professional 
 
  

Annual Examination, 2017 to be held in  

October, November 2017. 
 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

Time: - 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.  
                                                On Friday:- 02.30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 

Date  Day Paper                      Subject 

04 -10-2017 Wednesday I Communication Skills & Technical Report Writing 

06 -10-2017 Friday II Mathematics II 

10-10-2017 Tuesday III Physics II 

12-10-2017 Thursday IV Chemistry II 

16-10-2017 Monday V Stratigraphy of Pakistan  

18-10-2017 Wednesday VI Computing & Geostatistics    

20-10-2017 Friday VII Survey & Mapping Techniques   

24-10-2017 Tuesday VIII Petrology  

26-10-2017 Thursday IX Nuclear Geology  

30-10-2017 Monday X Structural/Petroleum Geology 
 

                      PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

Time:-   Morning Group:-    09:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon. 

Evening Group :-    02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 
 

Place of Examination: - Institute of Geology, Punjab University (Quaid-i-Azam Campus) Lahore. 
Date  

 

Day 

 

Paper Subject Morning  Evening 

01-11-2017 Wednesday III Physics II I II 

IV Chemistry II III IV 

V Stratigraphy of Pakistan V VI 

VI Computing & Geostatistics    VII VIII 

02-11-2017 Thursday III Physics II III IV 

IV Chemistry II V VI 

V Stratigraphy of Pakistan VII VIII 

VI Computing & Geostatistics    I II 

03-11-2017 Friday  III Physics II V VI 

IV Chemistry II VII VIII 

V Stratigraphy of Pakistan I II 

VI Computing & Geostatistics    III IV 

06-11-2017 Monday  III Physics II VII VIII 

IV Chemistry II I II 

V Stratigraphy of Pakistan III IV 

VI Computing & Geostatistics    V VI 

07-11-2017 Tuesday  VII Survey & Mapping Techniques   I II 

VIII Petrology  III IV 

IX Nuclear Geology  V VI 

X Structural/Petroleum Geology VII VIII 

08-11-2017 Wednesday  VII Survey & Mapping Techniques   III IV 

VIII Petrology  V VI 

IX Nuclear Geology  VII VIII 

X Structural/Petroleum Geology I II 

10-11-2017 Friday  VII Survey & Mapping Techniques   V VI 

VIII Petrology  VII VIII 

IX Nuclear Geology  I II 

X Structural/Petroleum Geology III      IV 

13-11-2017 Monday  VII Survey & Mapping Techniques   VII VIII 

VIII Petrology  I II 

IX Nuclear Geology  III IV 

X Structural/Petroleum Geology V VI 

14-11-2017 Tuesday XI Fieldwork & Report I II 

15-11-2017 Wednesday XI Fieldwork & Report III IV 

16-11-2017 Thursday  XI Fieldwork & Report V VI 

17-11-2017 Friday  XI Fieldwork & Report VII VIII 

           

 

  

Dated: 21.09.2017.                             (ZUBAIR AHMAD) 
                                                                              Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

                for Controller of Examinations. 

 

 

Res
ult

.p
k

A-PDF Watermark DEMO: Purchase from www.A-PDF.com to remove the watermark

http://result.pk/
http://www.a-pdf.com/?wm-demo

